Name

Adedokun Oluwatosin Peace

Arun Deepshika

Atalah Hadeer Naguib Khalil
Cetinkaya Abdullah

Dolgormaa Munkhzaya

Haider Syeda Masooma

Hathout Mohamed Mohamed Sobhy
Hijaz Marwa Mahmoud Mohammad
Mahmudova Lamiya

MIZRAK ZULAL

Myagmardorj Anu

Ngo Sach Kha

Panda Lipsa Rani

Saleem Talya

Syed Abdul Hafeez

Neptun code score %
WORLYU 15

JH2RKO

LBK810 21
HSY461 22
DSAGOP 20
FOYY58 20
YOUX10 17
VS7AIN 25
L7HIQP 25
JKTKGN 14
TATT3M 18
NUEZZ6 29
CCBE49 22
G3RA5G 20

OMDHB6 20

50%

70%
73%
67%
67%
57%
83%
83%
47%
60%
97%
73%
67%
67%
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